
 

   10:00-10:30AM 

    10:30-11:00AM 
…     

    11:00-11:15AM  

    11:15-12:00PM 

11.45AM-?? 
 

12.00-12.10PM 

12.10-12.25PM 

    12:25-12:35PM 

      12:35-1:15PM 

        1:15-1:45PM 

        1:45-2:30PM 

        2:30-2:45PM 

2:45-3:20PM    

 3:20-3:30PM 

      3:30-3:40PM 

3:40-3:50PM 

      3:50-4:00PM 

 4:00-4:20PM 

4:20-4:30PM 

4:30-4:40PM 

4:40-4:55PM 

4:45-5:25PM 

5:25-5:35PM 

5:35-5:55PM 

    5:55-6:00PM 

6:00-6:15PM 

Thai Classical Music-Chao Phra Ya 

Opening Parade ****Parade ends at the pond****  
- Dancers/Klong Yao (parents & kids)/TCCNT President, Vice President, & spouses 

Rabum Sèe Samai (Four-Era Dance) 

Thai Classical Music by the Thai School of Wat Dallas 

Sponsors and VIP Guests luncheon (Dhammasathit Hall) 
-Rum Satchatri & Jakae Solo 

Fon Tee (Fan Dance) 

Thai Dance Demonstration 

Pra Lor Long Suan 

Songs featuring special guests 

Rum Satchatri (Southern Dance) 

Sword Fighting 

Fon Guy Lai 

Khon Masked Dance Drama: Narai defeats Nontaka 

Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) 

Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) 

Ka Po Sa Awn 

Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) 

Fon Darb (Sword Dance) 

Thai Boxing 

Fon Boung Sroung Pra Sutthonagaraja (Nagi) 

Hanuma captures Benyaguy 

Thai Classical Music by the Sab Band 

Awk Kaek Arvas 

Khon Yok Rop (Masked Dance Drama: Tosakanth fights Phra Ram) 

Dueng Krok Dueng Sark (Northeastern Dance) 

Fon Khan Dok (Northern Dance) 

* Subject to Change 
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    10:15-11:00AM 

    11:00-11:15AM 

11:15AM-12:00PM 

    12:00-12:15PM 

       12:15-12:30PM 

       12:30-12:45PM 

        12:45-1:00PM 

1:00-1:45PM 

1:45-2:00PM 

2:00-2:15PM 

       2:15-2:30PM 

      2:30-2:45PM 

      2:45-3:00PM 

3:00-3:30PM 

      3:30-3:45PM 

     3:45-4:00PM 

4:00-4:15PM 

4:15-5:00PM 

3:00-5:15PM 

5:15-5:30PM 

        5:30-5:45PM 

     5:45-6:00PM 

Thai Classical Music-Chao Phra Ya (During the Alms Round) 

Rum Kritda Pinihaan (Dance of Benediction) 

Thai Classical Music by the Thai School of Wat Dallas 

Hanuman captures Supunmajcha 

Thai Dance Demonstration 

Thai Martial Arts: Short Staff and Sword fighting 

Khon Masked Dance Drama: Narai defeats Nontaka 

Fashion Show 

Rum Srinuen Awk Arnu (Lady Dance) 

Manora Bhujayan (Southern Dance) 

Thai Boxing 

Fon Leb (Fingers Dance) 

Fon Khan Dok (Northern Dance) 

Songs featuring special guests 

Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses garland) 

Khon Yok Rop (Masked Dance Drama: Tosakanth fights Phra Ram) 

Fon Leb (Fingers Dance) 

Thai Classical Music by the Sab Band 

Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) 

Laos Kratob Mai (Bamboo Dance) 

Fon Tee (Fan Dance) 

Dueng Krok Dueng Sark (Northeastern Dance) 

 
* Subject to Change 
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