5th Thai Culture & Food Festival Program Saturday May 26, 2018*

10:00-10:30AM	Thai Classical Music-Chao Phra Ya
10:30-11:00AM	Opening Parade ****Parade ends at the pond****
	- Dancers/Klong Yao (parents & kids)/TCCNT President, Vice President, & spouses
11:00-11:15AM	Rabum Sèe Samai (Four-Era Dance)
11:15-12:00PM	Thai Classical Music by the Thai School of Wat Dallas
11.45AM-??	Sponsors and VIP Guests luncheon (Dhammasathit Hall)
	-Rum Satchatri & Jakae Solo
12.00-12.10PM	Fon Tee (Fan Dance)
12.10-12.25PM	Thai Dance Demonstration
12:25-12:35PM	Pra Lor Long Suan
12:35-1:15PM	Songs featuring special guests
1:15-1:45PM	Rum Satchatri (Southern Dance)
1:45-2:30PM	Sword Fighting
2:30-2:45PM	Fon Guy Lai
2:45-3:20PM	Khon Masked Dance Drama: Narai defeats Nontaka
	Khon Masked Dance Drama: Narai defeats Nontaka Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance)
3:20-3:30PM	
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance)
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance)
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) Fon Darb (Sword Dance)
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM 4:00-4:20PM 4:20-4:30PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) Fon Darb (Sword Dance)
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM 4:00-4:20PM 4:20-4:30PM 4:30-4:40PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) Fon Darb (Sword Dance) Thai Boxing
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM 4:00-4:20PM 4:20-4:30PM 4:30-4:40PM 4:40-4:55PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) Fon Darb (Sword Dance) Thai Boxing Fon Boung Sroung Pra Sutthonagaraja (Nagi)
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM 4:00-4:20PM 4:20-4:30PM 4:30-4:40PM 4:40-4:55PM 4:45-5:25PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) Fon Darb (Sword Dance) Thai Boxing Fon Boung Sroung Pra Sutthonagaraja (Nagi) Hanuma captures Benyaguy
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM 4:00-4:20PM 4:20-4:30PM 4:30-4:40PM 4:40-4:55PM 4:45-5:25PM 5:25-5:35PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) Fon Darb (Sword Dance) Thai Boxing Fon Boung Sroung Pra Sutthonagaraja (Nagi) Hanuma captures Benyaguy Thai Classical Music by the Sab Band
3:20-3:30PM 3:30-3:40PM 3:40-3:50PM 3:50-4:00PM 4:00-4:20PM 4:20-4:30PM 4:30-4:40PM 4:40-4:55PM 4:45-5:25PM 5:25-5:35PM 5:35-5:55PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance) Rabum Ronrea (Sieving Dance) Ka Po Sa Awn Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses the garland) Fon Darb (Sword Dance) Thai Boxing Fon Boung Sroung Pra Sutthonagaraja (Nagi) Hanuma captures Benyaguy Thai Classical Music by the Sab Band Awk Kaek Arvas

^{*} Subject to Change

5th Thai Culture & Food Festival Program Sunday May 27, 2018*

10:15-11:00AM	Thai Classical Music-Chao Phra Ya (During the Alms Round)
11:00-11:15AM	Rum Kritda Pinihaan (Dance of Benediction)
11:15AM-12:00PM	Thai Classical Music by the Thai School of Wat Dallas
12:00-12:15PM	Hanuman captures Supunmajcha
12:15-12:30PM	Thai Dance Demonstration
12:30-12:45PM	Thai Martial Arts: Short Staff and Sword fighting
12:45-1:00PM	Khon Masked Dance Drama: Narai defeats Nontaka
1:00-1:45PM	Fashion Show
1:45-2:00PM	Rum Srinuen Awk Arnu (Lady Dance)
2:00-2:15PM	Manora Bhujayan (Southern Dance)
2:15-2:30PM	Thai Boxing
2:30-2:45PM	Fon Leb (Fingers Dance)
2:45-3:00PM	Fon Khan Dok (Northern Dance)
3:00-3:30PM	Songs featuring special guests
3:30-3:45PM	Rojjana Siang Phong-malai (Rojjana tosses garland)
3:45-4:00PM	Khon Yok Rop (Masked Dance Drama: Tosakanth fights Phra Ram)
4:00-4:15PM	Fon Leb (Fingers Dance)
4:15-5:00PM	Thai Classical Music by the Sab Band
3:00-5:15PM	Rabum Sri Vijaya (Southern Dance)
5:15-5:30PM	Laos Kratob Mai (Bamboo Dance)
5:30-5:45PM	Fon Tee (Fan Dance)
5:45-6:00PM	Dueng Krok Dueng Sark (Northeastern Dance)

^{*} Subject to Change